
 

   TCS/GEN/086/2025-26 Date: 12 -12 -2025 

                

       CIRCULAR 

              VALUE OF THE MONTH: REFLECTION انعكاس 

SUBJECT: PT 2 EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE - JANUARY 2026 - GRADE - 3, 4 & 5   
  

 

  Dear Parents, 

  Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

 

                       PT 2 EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE - JANUARY 2026 - GRADE - 3, 4 & 5 (CBSE) 

 

DATE DAY Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 

12/01/26 Monday ENGLISH ASSET REGULAR CLASS ISL/M.Sc. 

13/01/26 Tuesday REGULAR CLASS ENGLISH ASSET REGULAR CLASS 

14/01/26 Wednesday ISL/M.Sc. REGULAR CLASS ENGLISH ASSET 

15/01/26 Thursday REGULAR CLASS ISL/M.Sc. REGULAR CLASS 

19/01/26 Monday MATH ASSET ARABIC ARABIC 

20/01/26 Tuesday ARABIC MATH ASSET MSCS 

21/01/26 Wednesday 
HINDI/URDU/ 

TAMIL/MALAYALAM 
HINDI/URDU/TAMIL 

           MALAYALAM/BENGALI 
MATHS ASSET 

22/01/26 Thursday MSCS MSCS 
HINDI/URDU/TAMIL 

MALAYALAM//BENGALI 

26/01/26 Monday REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS 

27/01/26 Tuesday SCIENCE ASSET REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS 

28/01/26 Wednesday REGULAR CLASS SCIENCE ASSET REGULAR CLASS 

29/01/26 Thursday REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS SCIENCE ASSET 

 

Note: 

 Attendance for all exam is compulsory. No re-examination will be conducted. 

 English, Math and Science will be conducted as ASSET exams. 

 Kindly ensure your child prepares thoroughly for the Assessments. 

     

 

Regards, 

 
PRINCIPAL 
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